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Pl Name Time

М35  (10)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Димитър Давидов 15:25 #(48) #(45) #(50) #(43) #(44) #(39) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(33) #(31) #(32) #(51) #(42)
Маратонец Пазарджик 1:35 3:50 4:42 5:18 6:14 8:09 8:55 10:19 11:18 12:15 12:54 13:40 14:08 14:43

1:35 2:15 0:52 0:36 0:56 1:55 0:46 1:24 0:59 0:57 0:39 0:46 0:28 0:35
Finish *47
15:25 3:26

0:42
2 Димо Славчев 18:45 #(42) #(51) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(43) #(50) #(45) #(48) #(31) #(33)

Рила София 1:20 1:56 2:23 3:14 4:19 5:35 6:52 8:34 9:36 10:23 13:38 16:16 17:20 18:02
1:20 0:36 0:27 0:51 1:05 1:16 1:17 1:42 1:02 0:47 3:15 2:38 1:04 0:42

Finish *40
18:45 6:28

0:43
3 Силвия Шандуркова 19:11 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(51) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(44) #(45) #(48) #(50) #(43)

Узана Габрово 0:27 1:13 2:05 3:10 4:21 6:14 7:08 8:33 9:44 11:29 13:19 16:11 17:10 17:54
0:27 0:46 0:52 1:05 1:11 1:53 0:54 1:25 1:11 1:45 1:50 2:52 0:59 0:44

Finish
19:11

1:17
4 Радостин Григоров 22:10 #(42) #(38) #(39) #(44) #(43) #(45) #(50) #(48) #(31) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(32) #(51)

Руен - 92 Кюстендил 1:32 4:57 6:34 8:37 9:24 11:43 13:39 14:33 15:43 16:20 17:27 19:06 20:48 21:28
1:32 3:25 1:37 2:03 0:47 2:19 1:56 0:54 1:10 0:37 1:07 1:39 1:42 0:40

Finish
22:10

0:42
5 Антония Янева 27:43 #(51) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(43) #(44) #(45) #(50) #(48) #(31)

Азимут София 2:54 3:56 5:06 6:36 8:24 10:17 11:26 13:19 15:38 17:32 19:59 22:28 25:26 27:12
2:54 1:02 1:10 1:30 1:48 1:53 1:09 1:53 2:19 1:54 2:27 2:29 2:58 1:46

Finish
27:43

0:31
6 Петър Петров 27:47 #(51) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(43) #(44) #(45) #(50) #(48) #(31)

Азимут София 2:45 3:52 5:11 6:39 8:17 10:14 11:23 13:09 15:28 17:24 19:54 22:14 25:23 27:13
2:45 1:07 1:19 1:28 1:38 1:57 1:09 1:46 2:19 1:56 2:30 2:20 3:09 1:50

Finish
27:47

0:34
7 Павел Маринов 27:49 #(51) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(43) #(44) #(45) #(50) #(48) #(31)

Азимут София 2:51 3:53 5:10 6:42 8:21 10:20 11:28 13:13 15:31 17:30 20:04 22:21 25:32 27:15
2:51 1:02 1:17 1:32 1:39 1:59 1:08 1:45 2:18 1:59 2:34 2:17 3:11 1:43

Finish
27:49

0:34
8 Викотория Велкова 27:50 #(51) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(43) #(44) #(45) #(50) #(48) #(31)

Азимут София 2:54 3:54 5:08 6:44 8:23 10:15 11:24 13:17 15:34 17:33 20:00 22:23 25:27 27:11
2:54 1:00 1:14 1:36 1:39 1:52 1:09 1:53 2:17 1:59 2:27 2:23 3:04 1:44

Finish
27:50

0:39
9 Светлин Бургов 30:59 #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(51) #(38) #(39) #(42) #(43) #(44) #(45) #(48) #(50) #(31)

Руен - 92 Кюстендил 1:17 2:01 3:09 4:27 6:32 7:41 8:56 10:26 13:09 14:15 16:41 28:05 29:36 30:30
1:17 0:44 1:08 1:18 2:05 1:09 1:15 1:30 2:43 1:06 2:26 11:24 1:31 0:54

Finish
30:59

0:29
10 Милен Симов 32:23 #(48) #(45) #(50) #(43) #(44) #(39) #(38) #(51) #(34) #(32) #(42) #(31) #(36) #(33)

Академик Варна 1:37 3:43 4:46 5:24 6:17 7:55 8:58 11:12 12:33 14:11 15:19 16:50 20:17 -----
1:37 2:06 1:03 0:38 0:53 1:38 1:03 2:14 1:21 1:38 1:08 1:31 3:27

Finish *35
32:23 13:25
12:06

М45  (8)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Живко Игнатов 13:58 #(49) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(44) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) Finish
Азимут София 0:50 1:28 3:22 4:12 5:18 7:14 8:14 9:47 10:59 12:00 12:47 13:34 13:58

0:50 0:38 1:54 0:50 1:06 1:56 1:00 1:33 1:12 1:01 0:47 0:47 0:24
2 Емил Емилов 14:34 #(49) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(44) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) Finish

Руен - 92 Кюстендил 0:51 1:31 3:26 4:15 5:25 8:18 9:14 10:16 11:39 12:38 13:25 14:12 14:34
0:51 0:40 1:55 0:49 1:10 2:53 0:56 1:02 1:23 0:59 0:47 0:47 0:22

3 Живко Дучев 14:48 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(48) #(49) Finish
Сърнена гора Стара Загора 0:29 1:11 1:55 2:57 4:10 5:13 6:26 8:11 9:49 10:44 12:46 14:04 14:48

0:29 0:42 0:44 1:02 1:13 1:03 1:13 1:45 1:38 0:55 2:02 1:18 0:44
4 Венцислав Станчев 16:32 #(49) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(44) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) Finish

Маратонец Пазарджик 0:54 1:43 3:49 4:46 5:59 8:49 9:53 11:18 13:02 14:19 15:18 16:11 16:32
0:54 0:49 2:06 0:57 1:13 2:50 1:04 1:25 1:44 1:17 0:59 0:53 0:21

5 Петър Величков 17:00 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(48) #(49) Finish
Индивидуално Индивидуално 1:00 1:47 2:37 3:37 4:41 5:48 6:53 9:52 11:24 12:30 14:47 16:07 17:00

1:00 0:47 0:50 1:00 1:04 1:07 1:05 2:59 1:32 1:06 2:17 1:20 0:53
6 Георги Бургов 19:08 #(49) #(45) #(46) #(44) #(48) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(31) #(32) Finish

Руен - 92 Кюстендил 1:00 3:37 4:32 5:32 9:13 11:04 12:07 13:12 14:10 15:05 16:17 18:31 19:08
1:00 2:37 0:55 1:00 3:41 1:51 1:03 1:05 0:58 0:55 1:12 2:14 0:37

7 Калин Иванов 25:38 #(44) #(46) #(45) #(48) #(49) #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) Finish
Кракра Перник 2:30 4:26 6:03 13:40 14:25 15:21 16:22 17:36 19:05 21:10 22:48 24:31 25:38

2:30 1:56 1:37 7:37 0:45 0:56 1:01 1:14 1:29 2:05 1:38 1:43 1:07
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Pl Name Time

М45  (8) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

8 Георги Зидаров 27:58 #(44) #(45) #(49) #(48) #(31) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(32) #(46) Finish
Пловдив Пловдив 2:11 4:21 6:30 7:13 8:39 10:30 11:54 13:29 14:55 15:58 17:14 ----- 27:58

2:11 2:10 2:09 0:43 1:26 1:51 1:24 1:35 1:26 1:03 1:16 10:44
*43
1:15

М55  (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Константин Койнов 15:24 #(31) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish
Пушкин - 133 София 0:30 1:32 3:06 4:27 5:18 7:58 8:57 10:30 11:59 13:11 13:59 14:46 15:24

0:30 1:02 1:34 1:21 0:51 2:40 0:59 1:33 1:29 1:12 0:48 0:47 0:38
2 Марио Димитров 16:35 #(31) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish

Руен - 92 Кюстендил 0:36 2:47 4:07 5:30 7:00 8:26 9:31 10:52 12:44 14:07 15:07 15:57 16:35
0:36 2:11 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:26 1:05 1:21 1:52 1:23 1:00 0:50 0:38

3 Валентин Стоянов 16:50 #(31) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish
Пловдив Пловдив 0:49 1:49 3:38 5:47 7:05 8:11 9:18 10:51 12:41 14:14 15:17 16:07 16:50

0:49 1:00 1:49 2:09 1:18 1:06 1:07 1:33 1:50 1:33 1:03 0:50 0:43
4 Тончо Тонев 17:47 #(31) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish

Кракра Перник 0:37 1:37 3:23 4:54 6:03 7:52 9:54 11:22 13:10 14:47 16:06 16:58 17:47
0:37 1:00 1:46 1:31 1:09 1:49 2:02 1:28 1:48 1:37 1:19 0:52 0:49

5 Стефан Асенов 18:52 #(31) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish
Кракра Перник 0:40 1:39 3:54 5:18 7:11 8:31 9:55 11:26 13:55 15:39 16:52 17:58 18:52

0:40 0:59 2:15 1:24 1:53 1:20 1:24 1:31 2:29 1:44 1:13 1:06 0:54
6 Христофор Господинов21:04 #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish

Мазалат Севлиево 1:08 3:33 5:28 7:04 8:46 10:13 12:14 14:26 16:24 17:49 19:00 20:28 21:04
1:08 2:25 1:55 1:36 1:42 1:27 2:01 2:12 1:58 1:25 1:11 1:28 0:36

М65  (7)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Кирил Каменов 18:46 #(31) #(35) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(40) #(44) #(46) #(49) Finish *33
ТЕА София 0:51 2:35 4:04 5:35 7:23 8:46 10:08 11:17 14:01 16:23 17:50 18:46 1:59

0:51 1:44 1:29 1:31 1:48 1:23 1:22 1:09 2:44 2:22 1:27 0:56
2 Богдан Велинов 21:49 #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(40) #(44) #(46) #(49) #(31) #(35) Finish *41

Кракра Перник 1:19 2:42 4:02 5:22 10:04 11:20 13:52 16:17 17:52 18:52 20:15 21:49 9:05
1:19 1:23 1:20 1:20 4:42 1:16 2:32 2:25 1:35 1:00 1:23 1:34

3 Атанас Георгиев 23:37 #(49) #(46) #(44) #(40) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(35) #(31) Finish
Индивидуално Индивидуално 1:39 4:57 9:07 11:38 13:31 15:15 16:56 19:07 20:33 21:45 23:11 23:37

1:39 3:18 4:10 2:31 1:53 1:44 1:41 2:11 1:26 1:12 1:26 0:26
4 Петър Панков 24:33 #(31) #(35) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(40) #(44) #(46) #(49) #(42) #(32) Finish *33

НСА - Сивен София 0:37 1:58 4:45 6:31 7:59 9:16 11:53 13:47 15:31 20:33 23:55 24:33 1:30
0:37 1:21 2:47 1:46 1:28 1:17 2:37 1:54 1:44 5:02 3:22 0:38

5 Петър Илчев 25:22 #(42) #(40) #(44) #(46) #(49) #(31) #(35) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) Finish
Сърнена гора Стара Загора 2:17 4:13 8:28 10:41 12:32 13:50 15:46 17:05 18:44 20:30 22:19 25:22

2:17 1:56 4:15 2:13 1:51 1:18 1:56 1:19 1:39 1:46 1:49 3:03
6 Андон Пиперевски 26:36 #(49) #(46) #(44) #(40) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish

Пушкин - 133 София 2:22 4:38 10:01 13:04 15:05 16:59 19:12 21:39 23:20 24:35 25:59 26:36
2:22 2:16 5:23 3:03 2:01 1:54 2:13 2:27 1:41 1:15 1:24 0:37

7 Истатко Минчев 41:48 #(49) #(46) #(44) #(42) #(40) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish
Берковица-2000 Берковица 2:21 13:02 16:00 23:40 25:57 28:40 31:27 34:32 36:41 38:41 40:49 41:48

2:21 10:41 2:58 7:40 2:17 2:43 2:47 3:05 2:09 2:00 2:08 0:59

М75  (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Никола Беделев 15:22 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(51) #(42) #(40) #(43) #(49) Finish
Рила София 0:57 1:49 2:42 4:00 5:20 6:37 8:28 9:19 10:19 12:50 14:24 15:22

0:57 0:52 0:53 1:18 1:20 1:17 1:51 0:51 1:00 2:31 1:34 0:58
2 Григор Калоянов 31:20 #(31) #(49) #(43) #(42) #(40) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(33) #(32) #(51) Finish *35

Рила София 2:04 4:03 6:54 9:46 11:29 14:08 16:52 19:39 22:48 26:54 28:27 31:20 21:25
2:04 1:59 2:51 2:52 1:43 2:39 2:44 2:47 3:09 4:06 1:33 2:53

3 Марин Георгиев 34:21 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(40) #(42) #(43) #(49) #(51) Finish
Абритус Разград 1:03 2:19 3:32 6:03 8:08 10:01 16:53 18:32 25:42 28:42 32:39 34:21

1:03 1:16 1:13 2:31 2:05 1:53 6:52 1:39 7:10 3:00 3:57 1:42
4 Стойчо Джеджев 36:41 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(40) #(42) #(43) #(49) #(32) #(51) Finish

Рила София 1:46 3:46 6:32 10:11 13:19 17:09 20:13 25:55 29:20 33:01 34:23 36:41
1:46 2:00 2:46 3:39 3:08 3:50 3:04 5:42 3:25 3:41 1:22 2:18

5 Дичо Гогов 37:50 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(43) #(49) #(32) #(51) #(40) Finish
Пушкин - 133 София 1:08 3:02 5:46 8:14 10:37 14:51 18:19 21:03 24:18 25:30 ----- 37:50

1:08 1:54 2:44 2:28 2:23 4:14 3:28 2:44 3:15 1:12 12:20
6 Стоян Икониев 1:10:33 #(31) #(32) #(33) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(51) #(40) #(42) #(49) #(43) Finish

Компас крос Русе 2:00 4:08 8:30 10:57 14:13 24:47 27:28 31:58 36:22 56:47 1:08:07 1:10:33
2:00 2:08 4:22 2:27 3:16 10:34 2:41 4:30 4:24 20:25 11:20 2:26

Ж35  (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Елена Димитрова 15:53 #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) #(49) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(44) Finish
Бачо Киро - 94 Дряново 1:02 2:00 3:12 4:31 5:39 6:36 7:28 8:25 9:16 11:48 12:56 14:08 15:53

1:02 0:58 1:12 1:19 1:08 0:57 0:52 0:57 0:51 2:32 1:08 1:12 1:45
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Pl Name Time

Ж35  (6) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

2 Стефка Станкова 16:37 #(49) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(44) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) Finish
Берковица-2000 Берковица 0.00 0.00 1:31 4:37 5:48 8:53 9:58 11:28 13:10 14:17 15:17 16:14 16:37

1:31 3:06 1:11 3:05 1:05 1:30 1:42 1:07 1:00 0:57 0:23
3 Галина Петкова 16:43 #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(33) #(31) #(49) #(48) #(45) #(46) #(44) Finish

АЕЦ Козлодуй Козлодуй 1:17 2:19 3:30 4:56 5:58 6:59 7:49 8:53 9:46 12:10 13:21 14:32 16:43
1:17 1:02 1:11 1:26 1:02 1:01 0:50 1:04 0:53 2:24 1:11 1:11 2:11

4 Живка Емилова 27:40 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(48) #(49) Finish
Руен - 92 Кюстендил 1:14 3:13 4:27 6:05 7:58 9:42 11:40 17:25 19:55 21:41 25:43 26:36 27:40

1:14 1:59 1:14 1:38 1:53 1:44 1:58 5:45 2:30 1:46 4:02 0:53 1:04
5 Вилимира Григорова 27:41 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(42) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(48) #(49) Finish

Руен - 92 Кюстендил 1:13 3:18 4:32 6:09 8:02 9:40 11:37 17:19 20:01 21:44 25:48 26:39 27:41
1:13 2:05 1:14 1:37 1:53 1:38 1:57 5:42 2:42 1:43 4:04 0:51 1:02

Албена Кирилова mp #(37) #(36) #(34) #(33) #(31) #(49) #(32) #(42) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(48) Finish
Кракра Перник 2:23 3:52 5:41 9:30 10:55 12:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:14:38

2:23 1:29 1:49 3:49 1:25 1:35 1:02:08
*35
8:36

Ж45  (3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Ванина Стоянова 21:12 #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish
Берковица-2000 Берковица 1:10 6:19 8:41 10:07 11:39 12:59 14:13 15:54 17:44 18:48 19:37 20:40 21:12

1:10 5:09 2:22 1:26 1:32 1:20 1:14 1:41 1:50 1:04 0:49 1:03 0:32
2 Ефтика Георгиева 21:56 #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(32) #(35) #(31) Finish

Кракра Перник 1:37 5:07 7:59 9:06 10:35 12:27 13:54 15:50 17:27 19:08 20:11 21:30 21:56
1:37 3:30 2:52 1:07 1:29 1:52 1:27 1:56 1:37 1:41 1:03 1:19 0:26

3 Анна Андонова 36:22 #(31) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(44) #(41) #(42) #(38) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish
Кракра Перник 0:35 1:33 17:27 19:32 21:05 22:27 25:46 27:33 29:52 31:48 33:04 35:45 36:22

0:35 0:58 15:54 2:05 1:33 1:22 3:19 1:47 2:19 1:56 1:16 2:41 0:37

Ж55  (5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Красимира Маринова-Жълтова16:27 #(32) #(35) #(34) #(36) #(37) #(40) #(42) #(44) #(46) #(49) #(31) Finish
Орлово гнездо 19 Казанлък 1:03 2:06 3:24 4:45 6:10 7:31 8:38 11:10 13:31 15:07 16:00 16:27

1:03 1:03 1:18 1:21 1:25 1:21 1:07 2:32 2:21 1:36 0:53 0:27
2 Даниела Василева-Игова17:16 #(31) #(49) #(46) #(44) #(40) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) Finish

Берковица-2000 Берковица 1:59 2:57 5:04 6:45 9:12 10:16 11:26 13:04 14:30 15:36 16:27 17:16
1:59 0:58 2:07 1:41 2:27 1:04 1:10 1:38 1:26 1:06 0:51 0:49

3 Илияна Бургова 17:48 #(49) #(46) #(44) #(40) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish
Руен - 92 Кюстендил 1:57 5:13 6:43 9:17 10:20 11:52 13:03 14:29 15:26 16:15 17:21 17:48

1:57 3:16 1:30 2:34 1:03 1:32 1:11 1:26 0:57 0:49 1:06 0:27
4 Юлия Христова 18:49 #(49) #(46) #(44) #(40) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish

Узана Габрово 1:13 4:26 5:54 8:27 9:50 11:19 12:53 14:36 15:51 17:00 18:18 18:49
1:13 3:13 1:28 2:33 1:23 1:29 1:34 1:43 1:15 1:09 1:18 0:31

5 Галина Комитска 20:12 #(49) #(46) #(44) #(40) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(35) #(32) #(31) Finish
АЕЦ Козлодуй Козлодуй 1:20 5:22 6:58 9:23 10:41 12:19 14:01 15:56 17:15 18:22 19:40 20:12

1:20 4:02 1:36 2:25 1:18 1:38 1:42 1:55 1:19 1:07 1:18 0:32

OPEN  (9)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Григор Григоров 21:29 #(31) #(33) #(32) #(51) #(42) #(37) #(36) #(34) #(49) #(43) #(40) Finish
Руен - 92 Кюстендил 0:47 1:40 2:20 3:04 3:57 5:12 9:53 12:57 15:31 17:04 19:25 21:29

0:47 0:53 0:40 0:44 0:53 1:15 4:41 3:04 2:34 1:33 2:21 2:04
2 Радослав Йорданов 38:33 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(49) #(43) #(40) #(42) #(36) Finish *39

Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:18 2:29 6:09 7:46 8:23 9:59 17:37 20:46 24:09 27:37 ----- 38:33 24:55
0:18 2:11 3:40 1:37 0:37 1:36 7:38 3:09 3:23 3:28 10:56
*41 *50 *35

22:23 19:16 2:50

3 Ивайло Любенов 39:00 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(49) #(43) #(40) #(42) #(36) Finish *39
Кракра Перник 0:26 1:47 5:37 7:50 8:26 9:56 17:40 20:49 24:13 27:32 ----- 39:00 24:58

0:26 1:21 3:50 2:13 0:36 1:30 7:44 3:09 3:24 3:19 11:28
*41 *50 *35

22:31 19:11 2:11

4 Венелин Валентинов 50:20 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(36) #(40) #(49) #(42) #(43) Finish *50
Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:20 1:44 6:08 7:55 9:03 10:49 15:16 21:16 36:42 ----- ----- 50:20 35:51

0:20 1:24 4:24 1:47 1:08 1:46 4:27 6:00 15:26 13:38
*44 *41 *39 *38 *35

25:51 23:12 20:23 18:11 2:03

5 Георги Юлианов 50:25 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(36) #(40) #(49) #(42) #(43) Finish *50
Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:21 1:45 5:35 7:42 8:22 9:57 15:25 20:43 36:44 ----- ----- 50:25 35:55

0:21 1:24 3:50 2:07 0:40 1:35 5:28 5:18 16:01 13:41
*44 *41 *39 *38 *35

25:54 22:29 19:48 17:55 2:08
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Pl Name Time

OPEN  (9) (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

6 Иво Иванов 53:45 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(36) #(36) #(40) #(43) #(43) #(49) #(42) Finish
Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:28 1:50 5:39 7:52 8:33 10:41 13:05 13:23 20:53 36:50 37:06 41:47 ----- 53:45

0:28 1:22 3:49 2:13 0:41 2:08 2:24 0:18 7:30 15:57 0:16 4:41 11:58
*50 *44 *41 *39 *38 *35

40:09 26:15 22:48 20:12 18:08 2:12

7 Виктор Божидаров 53:53 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(36) #(40) #(43) #(49) #(42) Finish *50
Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:22 2:01 5:44 8:16 9:08 10:58 13:09 21:18 37:41 42:35 ----- 53:53 40:49

0:22 1:39 3:43 2:32 0:52 1:50 2:11 8:09 16:23 4:54 11:18
*44 *41 *39 *38 *35

27:18 23:17 20:26 18:14 2:33

8 Костадин Костадинов 54:03 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(36) #(40) #(43) #(49) #(42) Finish *50
Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:24 1:56 5:05 8:07 8:59 10:39 15:21 20:39 37:12 42:27 ----- 54:03 40:25

0:24 1:32 3:09 3:02 0:52 1:40 4:42 5:18 16:33 5:15 11:36
*44 *44 *41 *39 *38 *35

27:11 27:06 22:44 20:09 18:07 2:24

9 Искра Иванова 54:04 #(31) #(33) #(34) #(32) #(51) #(37) #(36) #(40) #(43) #(49) #(42) Finish *50
Индивидуално Индивидуално 0:31 2:14 5:41 8:03 9:06 10:54 13:19 21:06 37:10 42:29 ----- 54:04 40:21

0:31 1:43 3:27 2:22 1:03 1:48 2:25 7:47 16:04 5:19 11:35
*44 *41 *39 *38 *35

27:09 23:08 20:19 18:09 2:48


